
Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Dimovski, Marko 26.01.2006 2 Left Wing  1.76 HC Eurofarm Pelister 2 0 0 
Gjokeski, Darijan 27.04.2006 4 Left Wing  1.83 HC Multi Esens 0 0 
Gurmeshevikj, Hristijan 18.09.2007 19 Left Back  1.84 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Ilievski, Petar 23.06.2006 27 Centre Back  1.84 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Krstevski, Marin 26.06.2007 28 Centre Back  1.77 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Lazov, Miki 05.06.2007 9 Left Back  1.90 GRK Tikves 2014 0 0 
Mateski, Julian 01.04.2007 18 Right Back  1.82 HC Struga 0 0 
Nasevski, Filip 19.04.2006 7 Left Back  1.88 HC Multi Esens 0 0 
Nikolovski, Gjorgji 24.01.2008 99 Goalkeeper  1.88 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Pecanoski, Teodor 22.03.2006 15 Right Back  1.80 HC Multi Esens 0 0 
Petreski, Jovan 18.06.2008 3 Right Wing  1.75 HC Multi Esens 0 0 
Popovski, Boban 25.08.2008 36 Right Wing  1.83 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Ristevski, Samoil 22.05.2006 6 Line Player  1.99 HC Eurofarm Pelister 2 0 0 
Slavkov, Aleksandar 26.03.2006 14 Line Player  1.95 HC Bisinov Fruit Lend 0 0 
Tevdovski, Matej 13.05.2006 24 Line Player  1.94 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Trajkovski, Grigor 05.08.2006 1 Goalkeeper  1.88 HC Multi Esens 0 0 
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Nominated Players Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Angeleski, Mihail 04.10.2006 16 Goalkeeper  1.89 HC Prilep 0 0 
Atanasov, Gjorge 16.08.2007 13 Right Wing  1.75 RK Mladost 1977 Bodanci 0 0 
Gjorgievski, Luka 02.01.2007 39 Right Back  1.84 HC Eurofarm Pelister 2 0 0 
Ivanov, Martin 02.04.2006 31 Right Wing  1.69 HC Bisinov Fruit Lend 0 0 
Janevski, David 08.05.2006 38 Centre Back  1.85 HC BUTEL SKOPJE 0 0 
Kaevski, Marko 10.02.2006 21 Left Wing  1.83 HC BUTEL SKOPJE 0 0 
Karakalashev, Marko 23.06.2006 34 Centre Back  1.75 HC Multi Esens 0 0 
Kovachevikj, Marko 15.02.2007 37 Right Back  1.86 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Mecharoski, Filip 28.01.2006 8 Centre Back  1.85 HC Struga 0 0 
Mladenov, Ivan 02.05.2008 12 Goalkeeper  1.92 HC Eurofarm Pelister 2 0 0 
Nakovski, Antonio 28.01.2007 40 Left Back  1.90 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Novakovski, Matej 15.03.2006 29 Line Player  1.87 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Ristevski, Panche 28.02.2006 35 Left Back  1.93 HC Bisinov Fruit Lend 0 0 
Ristovski, Aleksandar 15.09.2006 44 Right Back  1.90 HC Bisinov Fruit Lend 0 0 
Stojanov, Branko 11.09.2006 10 Right Back  1.86 RD Butan Plin Izola 0 0 
Tarchulovski, Mladen 07.07.2007 33 Line Player  1.81 HC Multi Esens 0 0 
Vasilevski, Dario 09.04.2007 32 Goalkeeper  1.90 HC BUTEL SKOPJE 0 0 
Veljanoski, Filip 24.04.2007 23 Left Wing  1.77 HC Struga 0 0 
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Replaced Players Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Mitev, Damjan 08.11.2006 22 Centre Back  1.92 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color RED YELLOW WHITE

Short color RED YELLOW WHITE

Goalkeeper shirt color BLACK RED BLUE

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Bochkarovski, Mile 20.04.1989 MKD  Assistant Trainer (LC) 
Taneski, Naum 08.09.1976 MKD  Head Coach  
Cvetkovski, Jane 29.08.1987 MKD  Goalkeeper Trainer  
Dobrevski, Nenad 22.01.1992 MKD  Physiotherapist  
Tancheva, Maria 13.09.2000 MKD  Physiotherapist  
Tasevski, Vlatko 24.10.1987 MKD  Head of Delegation  
Janakievski, Zlatko 18.02.1958 MKD  Athletic Trainer  
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Aksentiev, Todor 19.07.2006 18 Right Back  1.75 HC Multi Esens 0 0 
Atanasov, Gjorge 16.08.2007 13 Right Wing  1.75 RK Mladost 1977 Bodanci 0 0 
Dimovski, Marko 26.01.2006 2 Left Wing  1.76 HC Eurofarm Pelister 2 0 0 
Garbeski, Maksim 23.03.2008 23 Right Wing  1.73 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Gjokeski, Darijan 27.04.2006 4 Left Wing  1.83 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Gurmeshevikj, Hristijan 18.09.2007 19 Left Back  1.84 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Ilievski, Petar 23.06.2006 27 Centre Back  1.84 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Ivanov, Martin 02.04.2006 22 Right Wing  1.69 HC Bisinov Fruit Lend 0 0 
Jordanov, Stefan 08.08.2007 26 Goalkeeper  1.90 HC Multi Esens 0 0 
Kaevski, Marko 10.02.2006 21 Left Wing  1.83 HC BUTEL SKOPJE 0 0 
Karakalashev, Marko 23.06.2006 34 Centre Back  1.75 HC GOLDEN ART KL7 0 0 
Langoski, Luka 15.09.2006 20 Centre Back  1.78 GRK OHRID 0 0 
Lazov, Miki 05.06.2007 9 Left Back  1.90 GRK Tikves 2014 0 0 
Mateski, Julian 01.04.2007 11 Right Back  1.82 HC Struga 0 0 
Mecharoski, Filip 28.01.2006 8 Centre Back  1.85 HC Struga 0 0 
Mitev, Damjan 08.11.2006 10 Centre Back  1.92 HC Alkaloid 2 0 
Mladenov, Ivan 02.05.2008 12 Goalkeeper  1.92 HC Eurofarm Pelister 2 0 0 
Nakovski, Antonio 28.01.2007 40 Left Back  1.90 HC GOLDEN ART KL7 0 0 
Nasevski, Filip 19.04.2006 7 Left Back  1.88 HC Multi Esens 0 0 
Nikolovski, Gjorgji 24.01.2008 99 Goalkeeper  1.88 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Novakovski, Matej 15.03.2006 28 Line Player  1.87 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Panchevski, Viktor 31.10.2007 29 Left Wing  1.92 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Pecakovski, Tomche 25.06.2006 25 Left Back  1.85 HC Eurofarm Pelister 2 0 0 
Pecanoski, Teodor 22.03.2006 15 Right Back  1.80 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Petreski, Jovan 18.06.2008 3 Right Wing  1.75 HC Multi Esens 0 0 
Ristevski, Samoil 22.05.2006 6 Line Player  1.99 HC Eurofarm Pelister 2 0 0 
Ristovski, Aleksandar 15.09.2006 30 Right Back  1.90 HC Bisinov Fruit Lend 0 0 
Slavkov, Aleksandar 26.03.2006 14 Line Player  1.95 HC Bisinov Fruit Lend 0 0 
Stefanovski, Nikola 15.12.2006 31 Left Wing  1.78 GRK OHRID 0 0 
Stojchevski, Luka 25.07.2006 16 Goalkeeper  1.83 HC GOLDEN ART KL7 0 0 
Tevdovski, Matej 13.05.2006 24 Line Player  1.94 HC Alkaloid 0 0 
Trajkovski, Jakov 30.05.2008 17 Line Player  1.90 HC Multi Esens 0 0 
Trajkovski, Grigor 05.08.2006 1 Goalkeeper  1.88 HC Multi Esens 0 0 
Veljanoski, Filip 24.04.2007 5 Left Wing  1.77 HC Struga 0 0 
Zengovski, Stefan 05.09.2007 69 Right Wing  1.79 HC BUTEL SKOPJE 0 0 
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color RED YELLOW WHITE

Short color RED YELLOW WHITE

Goalkeeper shirt color Yellow RED BLUE

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Bochkarovski, Mile 20.04.1989 MKD  Coach (LC) 
Filipovski, Todor 08.07.1983 MKD  Athletic Trainer  
Taneski, Naum 08.09.1976 MKD  Head Coach  
Cvetkovski, Jane 29.08.1987 MKD  Goalkeeper Coach  
Tancheva, Maria 13.09.2000 MKD  Physiotherapist  
 

 

  TEAM ROSTER
As of Thu 04 Jan 2024

 
Team:    North Macedonia 
Competition: Men’s 18 EHF EURO 2024 - Quali�cation Round

 European Handball Federation Baumgasse 60A, 1030 Vienna, Austria
T: +43 0 80151 0 F: +43 1 80151 149 E: of�ce@eurohandball.com W: eurohandball.com

 

3/3 

mailto:office@eurohandball.com
http://eurohandball.com/

